101

102

103

104/
105

213

214

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

434

438

112

Building & Safety Department

City of Lincoln, Lancaster County Building Permits for: October 2009
Lincoln, Nebraska
City
# of New Addition Alteration
Units | # Cost # Cost # Cost
Detached Single | o4 | 50 | $3869,170 | 19 | $793181 | 79 | $552,852
Family Houses
Family (T;""’”houses 24 | 24 | $3,015,000 8 | $111,000
Duplex
Apartments 18 1 $1,150,484 5 $335,300
Transient Hotels and
Motels and Cabins
Rooming and
Boarding
Amusement and
Recreational Bldgs ! $17,000
Churches and Other
Religious Bldgs
Industrial 1 $566,291 2 $102,000 3 $20,500
Parking Garages
(Public)
Serwc_e Stations / 2 $4.200
Repair Garages
Hospitals and
Institutional Bldgs
Office, Bank, and
Professional Bldgs 16 | $2,401,190
Public Works and
Utilities
Schools and
Educational Bldgs ! $175,000
Stores and
Mercantile Bldgs 8 $335,500
Other Non -
Residential Bldgs 15 $376,920 3 $31,500
Structures Other
Than Buildings 8 $116,375 3 $30,000
Decks 16 $46,030 4 $23,050 17 $70,090
Residential Garages
and Carports 19 $261,584 6 $39,550
Move-On or
Relocate Bldgs
62 105 | $9,418,854 25 $918,231 151 | $4,106,682
281 Permits

$14,443,767

Value of Construction



